

Towers Way, Corfe Mullen, Wimborne Dorset, BH21 3UA 01202 698600 office@corfemullen-tc.gov.uk

Meeting of... SOLE TRUSTEE (CORFE MULLEN TOWN COUNCIL) OF CORFE MULLEN YOUTH TRUST

- Time... On the rising of the sole trustee of Corfe Mullen Village Hall Meeting
- Date... 23 January 2024
- Place... Small Hall, Corfe Mullen Village Hall, Towers Way, Corfe Mullen

AGENDA

- 1. To Note Apologies for Absence
- 2. Paper A To Approve Minutes of the meeting held on 13 December 2023
- 3. Paper B To Approve application for a debit card for Youth Trust purchases
- 4. Matters for forthcoming agendas
- 5. To Agree a date and time for the next meeting the date and time of the next meeting to be agreed.
- 6. Close of Meeting.